BEERS

Vedett Blond

Vedett Extra White
Vedett Ipa

Duvel

Liefmans "on the rocks"
La Chouffe 0%

NON ALCOHOLIC

Still water 0,7L
Sparkling water 0,7L

Coca Cola
Coca Cola zero
Orangina

Fever Tree Sicilian lemonade
Fever Tree Indian tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic
Fever Tree ginger beer

Fever Tree ginger ale

Tomato Juice Big Tom
Appel juice
Fresh orange juice

All prices in euro - VAT included

4,5
4,5
5,5
5,5
4,5
5,5

7,5
7,5

3,9
3,9
3,9

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5

6,7
4,9
8,9



COFFEE

Espresso

Deca

Lungo

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Irish coffee - Irish whiskey

French coffee - cognac of Grand Marnier
Italian coffee — Adriatico amaretto
Bailey’s coffee

CLASSIC TEA

Assam

Green Lemon

Fresh mint tea

Ginger Delight

Sweet Berry
Chamomile and honey

All prices in euro - VAT included

4,5
4,9
4,9
5,9
6,9
15
15
15
15

5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5



WHISKIES

Dewar's 12y — Scotland
Deveron 12y — Scotland
Craigelachie 13y — Scotland
Aberfeldy 16y — Scotland
Bulleit Bourbon — USA

LIQUORS

Baileys

Amaretto - Adriatico
Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Homemade limoncello

OTHER SPIRITS

Rhum — Santa Teresa 1796
Rhum —Facundo Exquisito
Cognac —Hennessy VS
Calvados — Chateau du Breuil
Armagnac — Chateau Pellehaut
Grappa — Nardini

Grappa — Nardini reserva
Tequila — Patron silver

Tequila — Patron reposado
Tequila — Patron anejo

MADEIRA

N°1: medium sweet madeira
N°2: dry madeira

N°3: sweet madeira

N°4: rainwater

N°5: old blend

AFTER DINNER

11
14
16
21
12

© v v v

15
24
14
13
14
12
16
13
15
17

13
14
15
16
23

All prices in euro - VAT included



WHITE

Charles Latour Brut Grande Réserve
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Lanson "Black Creation" Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2015
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut
Chardonnay

ROSE

Lanson "Le Rosé"
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

All prices in euro - VAT included

CHAMPAGNE

91
125
285

165

125



WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE

Sartarelli 'Tralivio' Classico Superiore Verdicchio 2023 9
Marche, Italy

Weingut Claes 'Trittenheimer' Riesling 2024 10
Mosel, Germany

Bouchard Pere et Fils Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay 2021 12

Burgundy, France

RED

Claus Preisinger 'Kalkstein' Blaufrankisch 2023 11
Burgenland, Austria

Chateau Rocher Gardat Montagne Saint-Emilion 2022 10
Bordeaux, France

Querciabella Mongrana Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet S 2022 13

Tuscany, Italy

MUST TRY BY THE GLASS

Domaine Frangois Legros Saint-Aubin Village Blanc 2023 23
Burgundy, France

Barbacan Sol Valtellina Superiore DOCG 2022 - Chef's Favourite 21
Lombardia, Italy

OTHERS

Chateau d'Esclans The Pale by Sacha Lichine 2024 11
Cinsault, Syrah, Grenache - Rosé
Provence, France

Royal Tokaji Late Harvest 2019 - Sweet 11
Tokaj, Hungary

All prices in euro - VAT included



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Domaine des Trois Noyers 'Sancerre' 2023 67
Sauvignon blanc - Loire

Domaine Pellé Menetou-Salon 'Les Bornés' Blanc 2023 63
Sauvignon blanc - Loire

Francois Cotat Sancerre 'Les Monts Damnés' 2022 95
Sauvignon blanc - Loire

Léon Beyer 2023 59
Riesling - Alsace

Vignoble Deleu Condrieu ‘Proéme’ 2022 129
Viognier - Rhone

Icare 'Elevé et flts de chéne' 2023 46
Chardonnay - Languedoc

Clos des Frer[es] Vacqueyras 2023 77

Clairette, viognier, rousanne - Rhéne

BURGUNDY

Jean-Claude Ramonet Blanc 112
Aligoté

Daniel Dampt & Fils Chablis 1¢ Cru 'Fourchame' 2023 99
Chardonnay

Pattes Loup Chablis ‘Vent d'ange’ Thomas Pico 2022 110
Chardonnay

Pattes Loup Chablis 1er Cru 'Butteaux' Thomas Pico 2020 165
Chardonnay

Jonathan Bonvalot Pernand-Vergelesses 2022 125
Chardonnay

Cheveau Pouilly-Fuissé "Les Vignes du Hameau" 2023 89
Chardonnay

Jean-Marc Pillot Puligny-Montrachet "Les Noyers Bret" 2023 149
Chardonnay

Barolet-Pernot Puligny-Montrachet 1¢7"Clos de la Garenne" 2022 175
Chardonnay

Jonathan Bonvalot Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2022 175
Chardonnay

Comtes Lafon Meursault 2022 225
Chardonnay

L'Ecette blanc Rully ‘Les Gaudoirs’ 2022 95
Chardonnay

All prices in euro - VAT included



SPAIN

Altos de Torona 2024 49
Albarifio - Rias Baixas

Bodegas Suertes del Marqués Vidonia 2024 - Sommeliers suggestion 135
Listdn Blanco- Tenerife

Aalto 'Blanco de Parcela' Fuente de las Hontanilla 2022 155
Verdejo - Rueda

Campeador Blanco - Martinez Lacuesta 2023 80
Viura - Rioja

ITALY

Colutta 2023 59
Pinot grigio - Friuli

Gini 'Soave Classico' 2022 67
Garganega - Veneto

Sartarelli 'Tralivio' Classico Superiore 2023 49
Verdicchio - Marche

Vie di Romans 'Vieris' 2022 125
Sauvignon blanc - Friuli-Isonzo

Borgo del Tiglio 'Collio’ 2022 99
Friulano - Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Maison Anselmet Barrique 2024 - A Burgundian whisper from Italy 112

Chardonnay - Vale d'Aosta

GERMANY

Weingut Claes 'Trittenheimer' 2024 54
Riesling - Mosel

Weingut Claes Schmitt Erben 'Sonntheilen' 2022 82
Riesling - Mosel

Karsten Peter ‘Saumagen’ 2021 135
Riesling - Pfalz

Karsten Peter Diirkheim 'Ancestrell Weiss' 2022 63

Weissburgunder, chardonnay - Pfalz

All prices in euro - VAT included



AUSTRIA

Rudi Pichler 'Federspiel' 2023
Gruner veltliner - Wachau
Pittnauer ‘Mash Pitt’ 2022 (ORANGE)

Sauvignon blanc, Griiner veltliner, chardonnay - Burgenland

Velich T.0. 2022

Chardonnay, welschriesling, sauvignon blanc - Burgenland
Weingut Knoll steiner 'Ried Pfaffenberg' 2023
Riesling - Wachau

BELGIUM

Aldenyck 2023
Pinot blanc - Limburg

GREECE

Papagiannakos 2023
Assyrtiko - Attica

WORLDIES

Pounamu 2023

Sauvignon blanc - Marlborough, New-Zealand

Birichino 2021

Malvasia - California, USA

Stellenrust Estate "Barrel Fermented 57" 2021
Chenin blanc - Stellenbosch, South-Africa

Hasher 'Family Wines' 2024

Chardonnay - Upper Hemel-En-Aarde Valley, South-Africa
Graymore 2021

Chardonnay - Edna Valley, USA

All prices in euro - VAT included

97

89

69

139

71

50

55

77

69

54

82



RED WINES

FRANCE

Le Pinot Noir de Bouscassé - Alain Brumont Cahors 2022 57
Pinot Noir - Sud-Ouest

Alexandre Brault Céte de Brouilly Rouge 2019 80
Gamay - Beaujolais

Jean-Frangois Jacouton ‘Pierres d'Iserand’ Saint-Joseph 2019 93
Syrah - Rhéne

Clos des Freres Vacqueyras 2020 65
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault - Rhéne, France

Chéateau La Conseillante Pomerol 2010 330
Merlot, cabernet franc - Bordeaux

Georges Vernay 'Maison Rouge' Cote Rotie 2018 225
Syrah - Rhéne

Chéateau Labegorce Margaux 2020 95
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit verdot - Bordeaux

Chateau Pape Clément Pessac-Léognan 2017 185
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot - Bordeaux

Domaine Gourt de Mautens Vaucluse 2017 145

Grenache, carignan & mourvédre - Rhone

Chateau Beychevelle Saint-Julien 4iéme Grand Cru Classé 2021 198
Cabernet Sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc- Bordeaux

Raspail- Ay Gigondas 2022 89
Grenache syrah & mourveédre - Rhéne

BURGUNDY

Rémi Jeanniard Morey Saint Denis 1° Cru "Les Ruchots" 2022 138
Pinot Noir

Germain Pére & Fils Beaune 1¢" Cru 2020 115
Pinot noir

Dubuet-Boillot Maxime Volnay Carelle sous la Chapelle 2019 159
Pinot noir

Jean Marc Pillot Bourgogne Rouge 2023 89
Pinot noir

Domaine Nicole Lamarche Nuits-Saint- Georges 2023 169
Pinot noir

Tortochot Gevrey Chambertin 'Champerrier' Vieilles vignes 2020 149
Pinot noir

Bouchard Pére et Fils Pommard 1¢ cru 2022 155
Pinot noir
Benoit Chevallier Vosné Romanée 1¢" Cru 'Beaux Monts' 2022 185
Pinot noir

All prices in euro - VAT included



SPAIN

César Marquez 'Parajes ' 2021

Mencia - Bierzo

Marafiones '30.000 Maravedies' 2019
Garancha - Madrid

Dominio de Berzal 'Seleccion Privada' 2019
Tempranillo - Rioja

Vega Sicilia Selection

Vega Sicilia tinto fino 'Valbuena 5' 2020

Tinto fino, merlot - Ribera del Duero

Vega Sicilia & Benjamin Rothschild 'Macan' 2019
Tempranillo - Rioja

Vega Sicilia "Alion" 2020

Tinto Fino - Ribera del Duero

Vega Sicilia "Unico Reserva Especial" 2024

Tinot Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon - Ribera del Duero

ITALY

Azienda Agricola Andrea Oberto 'San Giuseppe' 2023
Barbera d'Alba - Piemonte

Agricola Cottini ‘Valpolicella ripasso’ 2021

Corvina, corvinone, rondinella & molinara — Valpolicella
Querciabella 'Chianti Classico' 2021

Sangiovese - Toscane

Barale Fratelli ‘Barolo di Barolo’ 2020

Nebiollo - Piemonte

Giulia Negri Barolo "La Tartufaia" 2021

Nebiollo - Piemonte

Oddero Poderi & Cantine 'Vignarionda' Riserva 2010
Nebiollo - Piemonte

Querciabella Mongrana 2022

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot - Tuscany

Castelli Martinozzi 'Brunello di Montalcino' 2019
Sangiovese - Tuscany

Solaia- Antinori 2021

Cabernet sauvignon, sangiovese & cabernet franc — Tuscany

All prices in euro - VAT included

65

79

98

259

175

175

610

81

75

84

139

145

295

71

106

495



GERMANY

Weingut Oliver Zeter 2023
Spdtburgunder - Pfalz

PORTUGAL

Alves Vieira ‘Reserva’ 2023
Alicante bouschet, touriga nacional, aragonez — Alentejo

AUSTRIA

Claus Preisinger 'Kalkstein' 2023
Blaufrdnkisch - Burgenland

Moric 2022

Blaufrénkisch - Burgenland

WORLDIES

Pounamu 2023

Pinot Noir - Marlborough, New-Zealand

Laibach 2018

Pinotage - Laibach Vineyards, South-Africa

RAM by Shaun Crombé 2022

Syrah, grenache cinsault & Mourvédre - Western cape, South-Africa
Ben Glaetzer 'Stickleback red' 2019

Cabernet sauvignon, syrah, lagrein — Limestone Coast, Australia
Chateau Musar 2018

Cabernet Sauvignon, Carignan, Cinsault - Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Joel Gott zinfandel 2022

Zinfandel - California, USA

Alpassion 2020

Malbec - Uco-Valley, Argentina

Opus One 2019

Cabernet sauvignon, merlot & petit verdot - Napa Valley, USA
Miller Family Barrel Burner 'Paso Robles' 2021

Cabernet sauvignon — California, USA

All prices in euro - VAT included

55

54

54

74

57

71

39

47

135

80

94

535

61



SAKE, JAPAN IN YOUR GLASS

Tokubetsu Junmai - Jyunsei Yamadanishiki
Light, refreshing, Green apple, Medium dry

Shickiken, junmai ginjo
Crispy, fruity, round

Kameizumi - CEL 24
Firmly, fruity

Yuzushu - Azuma Rikishi

yuzu liquor, lightly sweet

All prices in euro - VAT included

10

12

12



